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	Základní škola Hodějice, okres Vyškov, příspěvková  organizace
Ročník 3

Třídní učitel:
Mgr. M.Bůbelová
Vyučující:
Mgr. P.Holoubková, Mgr. Sylva Laštůvková,
 Mgr. Terezie Florianová
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	1
	2
	3
	4
	OBĚD
	5

	
	8,00-8,45
	9,05-9,50
	10,10-10,55
	11,05-11,50
	11,50-12,20
	12,20-13,05

	PONDĚLÍ
	 ČJ/SLOH
	 ČJ
	 M
	 PRV
	 
	 ČJ/ČTENÍ

	ÚTERÝ
	 ČJ
	 M
	 TV
	 AJ
	 
	 VV

	STŘEDA
	 ČJ
	 M
	 AJ
	 ČJ/ČTENÍ
	 
	 PČ

	ČTVRTEK
	 ČJ
	 M
	 TV
	 ČJ/ČTENÍ
	 
	 HV

	PÁTEK
	 ČJ
	 M/G
	 AJ
	 PRV
	 
	 ČJ/ČTENÍ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



